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Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 1 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
1 P Chambers Gateshead A 7:54
2 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth A 7:59
3 E Smith Warringto A 8:06
4 Danielle Webb Liverpool 8:08
5 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshi A 8:11
6 Louise Redmond Halifax H 8:13
7 A Robinson Kingston A 8:21
8 Taylor Hammond Barnsley 8:22
9 Sophie Burnett Birtley A 8:25
10 L Wilkinson Lincoln W 8:27
11 Amy Stone Derby Ath 8:30
12 Lucy Ireland Harrogate A 8:31
13 N McGuire Longwood 8:32
14 Chloe Fitton Wakefield A 8:38

15 C Tevendale Hallamshi B 8:41
16 Emma Donaghy Stockport A 8:44
17 G AstonMassey Warringto B 8:48
18 Molly Bogin Mancheste 8:48
19 Keira Grady Halton & 8:58
20 Millie Gray Harrogate B 9:03
21 Emily Barker Doncaster 9:05
22 N Hartshorne East Ches A 9:15
23 Emma Dixon East Ches B 9:18
24 D Hinchliffe Holmfirth B 9:19
25 S Partington St Helens A 9:29
26 Maisie Elliott Rotherham 9:39
27 L Sanderson Wakefield B 9:41

Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 H KnowlesJones Warringto A 7:31 15:37 + 2
2 Imani Wilson Hallamshi A 8:06 16:17 + 3
3 Lucy Byram Holmfirth A 8:24 16:23 - 1
4 Ellie Mahon Gateshead A 8:36 16:30 - 3
5 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A 7:52 16:36 + 11
6 Molly Traviss Halifax H 8:43 16:56 0
7 J Willison Derby Ath 8:28 16:58 + 4
8 Georgia Briggs Kingston A 8:39 17:00 - 1
9 Racheal Hart Liverpool 9:00 17:08 - 5
10 Claire Jones Harrogate A 8:46 17:17 + 2
11 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshi B 8:45 17:26 + 4
12 R Martin Lincoln W 9:06 17:33 - 2
13 D Coulson Birtley A 9:15 17:40 - 4
14 Rebecca Morris Longwood 9:37 18:09 - 1
15 Eve Smyth Mancheste 9:30 18:18 + 3
16 L Watterson Warringto B 9:32 18:20 + 1
17 A Brockley East Ches B 9:04 18:22 + 6
18 Alannah Newell East Ches A 9:13 18:28 + 4
19 Ellena Smith Barnsley 10:14 18:36 - 11

20 Sophie Morgan Wakefield A 10:00 18:38 - 6
21 AlexTetley Harrogate B 9:43 18:46 - 1
22 MMacNulty Doncaster 10:09 19:14 - 1
23 Kelsey Grady Halton & 10:38 19:36 - 4
24 H Newbound Wakefield B 10:12 19:53 + 3
25 AlexGlynn St Helens A 10:51 20:20 0
Fastest runners over stage 2:
1 H KnowlesJones Warringto A 7:31
2 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A 7:52
3 Imani Wilson Hallamshi A 8:06
4 Lucy Byram Holmfirth A 8:24
5 J Willison Derby Ath 8:28
6 Ellie Mahon Gateshead A 8:36
7 Georgia Briggs Kingston A 8:39
8 Molly Traviss Halifax H 8:43
9 Lilly Fletcher Hallamshi B 8:45
10 Claire Jones Harrogate A 8:46

Under 15 - U15 Girls Stage 3 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 Sarah McGrail Warringto A 8:26 24:03 0
2 Kate Waugh Gateshead A 7:47 24:17 + 2
3 Maddie Pearce Hallamshi A 8:12 24:29 - 1
4 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 7:56 24:32 + 1
5 Erica Byram Holmfirth A 8:28 24:51 - 2
6 Sophia Brennan Liverpool 7:53 25:01 + 3
7 J Stevenson Derby Ath 8:52 25:50 0
8 L Woodhall Harrogate A 8:39 25:56 + 2
9 L Witherwick Kingston A 9:04 26:04 - 1
10 Megan Loombe Hallamshi B 8:58 26:24 + 1
11 Isabel Wharton Halifax H 9:34 26:30 - 5
12 V Ramsbottom Warringto B 8:30 26:50 + 4
13 Lucy Robinson Wakefield A 8:28 27:06 + 7
14 Eleanor Barrow Longwood 9:30 27:39 0
15 Millie MacIver East Ches B 9:24 27:46 + 2
16 C Whitehead Mancheste 9:41 27:59 - 1
17 Leah Meredith East Ches A 9:42 28:10 + 1

18 S Melligan Lincoln W 10:47 28:20 - 6
19 Emily Gill Wakefield B 9:08 29:01 + 5
20 Rhiannon Lyon Harrogate B 10:24 29:10 + 1
21 Sophie Moore Doncaster 9:57 29:11 + 1
22 Lucy Griffiths St Helens A 9:17 29:37 + 3
23 Rosa Broom Barnsley 13:48 32:24 - 4
Fastest runners over stage 3:
1 Kate Waugh Gateshead A 7:47
2 Sophia Brennan Liverpool 7:53
3 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 7:56
4 Maddie Pearce Hallamshi A 8:12
5 Sarah McGrail Warringto A 8:26
6 Lucy Robinson Wakefield A 8:28
7 Erica Byram Holmfirth A 8:28
8 V Ramsbottom Warringto B 8:30
9 L Woodhall Harrogate A 8:39
10 J Stevenson Derby Ath 8:52
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1 WarringtonAC ‘A’ 24:03
1 E Smith (3) 8:06 2 H KnowlesJones (1) 7:31
3 Sarah McGrail (1) 8:26
2 GatesheadHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 24:17

1 P Chambers (1) 7:54 2 Ellie Mahon (4) 8:36
3 Kate Waugh (2) 7:47
3 HallamshireHarriersSheffiel ‘A’ 24:29

1 MaryMcCarthy (5) 8:11 2 Imani Wilson (2) 8:06
3 Maddie Pearce (3) 8:12
4 StockportHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 24:32

1 Emma Donaghy (16) 8:44 2 Katy Whiteoak (5) 7:52
3 Lucy Donaghy (4) 7:56
5 HolmfirthHarriersAc ‘A’ 24:51

1 Olivia Sykes (2) 7:59 2 Lucy Byram (3) 8:24
3 Erica Byram (5) 8:28
6 LiverpoolHarriers&Ac 25:01

1 Danielle Webb (4) 8:08 2 Racheal Hart (9) 9:00
3 Sophia Brennan (6) 7:53
7 DerbyAthleticClub 25:50

1 AmyStone (11) 8:30 2 J Willison (7) 8:28
3 J Stevenson (7) 8:52
8 HarrogateHarriers&Ac ‘A’ 25:56

1 Lucy Ireland (12) 8:31 2 Claire Jones (10) 8:46
3 L Woodhall (8) 8:39
9 KingstonUponHullAc ‘A’ 26:04

1 A Robinson (7) 8:21 2 Georgia Briggs (8) 8:39
3 L Witherwick (9) 9:04
10 HallamshireHarriersSheffiel ‘B’ 26:24

1 C Tevendale (15) 8:41 2 Lilly Fletcher (11) 8:45
3 Megan Loombe (10) 8:58
11 HalifaxHarriers&Ac 26:30

1 Louise Redmond(6) 8:13 2 Molly Traviss (6) 8:43
3 Isabel Wharton (11) 9:34
12 WarringtonAC ‘B’ 26:50

1 G AstonMassey (17) 8:48 2 L Watterson (16) 9:32
3 V Ramsbottom (12) 8:30
13 Wakefield District H & Ac ‘A’ 27:06

1 Chloe Fitton (14) 8:38 2 Sophie Morgan (20) 10:00
3 Lucy Robinson (13) 8:28
14 LongwoodHarriersAc 27:39

1 N McGuire (13) 8:32 2 Rebecca Morris (14) 9:37
3 Eleanor Barrow (14) 9:30
15 EastCheshireHarriers&Tame ‘B’ 27:46

1 Emma Dixon (23) 9:18 2 ABrockley (17) 9:04
3 MillieMacIver (15) 9:24
16 ManchesterHarriers&Ac 27:59

1 Molly Bogin (18) 8:48 2 EveSmyth (15) 9:30
3 C Whitehead (16) 9:41

17 EastCheshireHarriers&Tame ‘A’ 28:10
1 N Hartshorne (22) 9:15 2 Alannah Newell (18) 9:13
3 Leah Meredith (17) 9:42
18 LincolnWellingtonAthleticC 28:20

1 L Wilkinson (10) 8:27 2 R Martin (12) 9:06
3 S Melligan (18) 10:47
19 Wakefield District H & Ac ‘B’ 29:01

1 L Sanderson (27) 9:41 2 H Newbound (24) 10:12
3 Emily Gill (19) 9:08
20 HarrogateHarriers&Ac ‘B’ 29:10

1 MillieGray (20) 9:03 2 AlexTetley (21) 9:43
3 Rhiannon Lyon (20) 10:24
21 DoncasterAthleticClub 29:11

1 Emily Barker (21) 9:05 2 MMacNulty (22) 10:09
3 Sophie Moore (21) 9:57
22 St Helens Sutton Ac ‘A’ 29:37

1 S Partington (25) 9:29 2 AlexGlynn (25) 10:51
3 Lucy Griffiths (22) 9:17
23 BarnsleyAthleticClub 32:24

1 Taylor Hammond (8) 8:22 2 Ellena Smith (19) 10:14
3 Rosa Broom (23) 13:48
Incomplete Teams:

Birtley Ac
1 Sophie Burnett (9) 8:25 2 D Coulson (13) 9:15

Halton&FrodshamHarriers
1 Keira Grady (19) 8:58 2 Kelsey Grady (23) 10:38

HolmfirthHarriersAc ‘B’
1 D Hinchliffe (24) 9:19

RotherhamHarriers&Ac
1 Maisie Elliott (26) 9:39
Fastest of all legs — Provisional
1 H KnowlesJones Warringto A 7:31
2 Kate Waugh Gateshead A 7:47
3 Katy Whiteoak Stockport A 7:52
4 Sophia Brennan Liverpool 7:53
5 P Chambers Gateshead A 7:54
6 Lucy Donaghy Stockport A 7:56
7 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth A 7:59
8 Imani Wilson Hallamshi A 8:06
= E Smith Warringto A 8:06
10 Danielle Webb Liverpool 8:08

U15 Girls — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.


